18 Quality Pool & Spa Replacement Parts Since 1950
EQUIPMENT COMPANY, INC.
PRECISION BALL BEARINGS - The Finest
Quality Stainless Steel Construction
The finest single row, deep
grooved ball bearings feature
double, non-contact seals
(VV series) and a high

11mm .6693 in.
11mm .5512 in.
11mm .5906 in.
PUMP SHAFTS - Solid Brass Construction
Aladdin Pump Shafts are constructed from solid brass to withstand the punishment of a pump motor.
Some shafts may fit pumps other than the ones listed.
No. 150  H & F Premier, Aqua Flo AF6, Sta- Rite   Set screw not included. #152
No. 151  Swimrite, Premier P-8, 104, 475,  Polaris #P-45  Set screw not included. #152
No. 154  Pac Fab No. 35-3750  Set screw not included. #152
No. 155  Jacuzzi No. 078-3610-09  Set screw not included. #153
No. 156  Swimquip No. 16800-29  Set screw not included. #152
No. 152  (Not Shown)  1/4-20 stainless steel screw used with pump shafts.
No. 153  (Not Shown) 5/16-18 stainless steel screw used with pump shaft 155.
Start Capacitors, 125 volt
Part Number    Diameter Height Mfd.
BC-108  1 7/16” 2 ¾” 108-130
BC-124  1 7/16” 2 ¾” 124-149
BC-145  1 7/16” 2 ¾” 145-175
BC-161  1 7/16” 2 ¾” 161-193
BC-189  1 7/16” 2 ¾” 189-227
BC-216  1 7/16” 2 ¾” 216-259
Run Capacitors, 370 volt
Part Number Diameter Height Mfd.
RD-15-370 1 ¾” 2 7/8” 15
RD-20-370 1 ¾” 2 7/8” 20
RD-25-370 1 ¾” 2 7/8” 25
5VR0303  1 ¾” 2 7/8” 30
RD-35-370 2” 3 ¾” 35
RD-50-370 2” 3 ¾” 50
CAPACITORS
Pump Shafts, Bearings & Capacitors
Convenience Products